N licitatie-publica.ro

Complet Firewall

I.D.: 97222376
Data 15.05.24 Coduri CPV 32422000-7
publicarii
Pretul 83.757,39 RON - 83.757,39 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: Complet firewall 2 buc x AT-xX530L-28GPX-50 L3 Stackable Switch, 24x
10/100/1000-T PoE+, 4x SFP+ Ports and dual fixed PSU, EU Power Cord 2 buc x AT-x530L-
28GPX-NCA1 Net.Cover Advanced - 1 year for AT-x530L-28GPX 5 buc x AT-x530L-28GTX-50 L3
Stackable Switch, 24x10/100/1000-T, 4x SFP+ Ports and dual fixed PSU, EU Power Cord 5
buc x AT-x530L-28GTX-NCA1 Net.Cover Advanced - 1 year for AT-xX530L-28GTX 7 buc x AT-
x230-10GP-50 L2+ managed switch, 8 x 10/100/1000Mbps POE+ ports, 2 x SFP uplink slots,
1 Fixed AC power supply 7 buc x AT-x230-10GP-NCA1 Net.Cover Advanced - 1 year for AT-
x230-10GP 7 buc x AT-SP10TW1 SFP+ Direct attach cable, Twinax, 1m (0 to 70°C) 13 buc x
AT-SP10SR SFP+ Pluggable Optical Module, 10G-SR, 300m, Multi mode, Dual fiber
[Tx=850,Rx=850], LC conn. (0 to 70°C)



